
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life February 28, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $104,288 41
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $57,072 13
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $54,636 20

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $41,703 25
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $34,274 19
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $32,268 1

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $28,620 15
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $28,052 5
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $23,232 2
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $21,948 11
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $20,820 8
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $20,786 4
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $20,588 11
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $16,848 5
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $16,552 17
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $16,056 3
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $16,008 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $15,356 6
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $14,784 7
Kirsch Insurance $14,252 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $12,576 4
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $12,420 4
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $12,288 5
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $11,616 4
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $10,248 4
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $10,140 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $10,056 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $9,843 5
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $9,396 6
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $9,108 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $8,868 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $8,376 2
Butler, Brian Butler Insurance Agency $7,356 1
Chevrier, Alain G. Chevrier Insurance Agency $7,356 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $6,708 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $6,696 5
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,528 2
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial Group, Inc. $6,468 2
Murphy, Edward G. Murphy Insurance Agency $6,000 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $5,700 3
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $5,664 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,664 2
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $5,460 2
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $5,436 4
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $5,328 2
Buckland, Susan J. Buckland Insurance Agency $5,292 1
Guardian Insurance Agency $5,292 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,164 3
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $5,136 2
World Wide Coverage Corp. $5,100 2



General Agencies

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $4,788 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $4,776 2
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $4,440 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $4,392 1
Associated Financial Consultants, Inc. $4,284 1
Helton Insurance Solutions, LLC $4,272 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $4,234 2
Luss, Kevin A. Luss Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $4,020 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $3,948 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $3,936 1
Borg, Charles Borg Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Greenhill, Richard A. Greenhill Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Jordano Group, Inc. $3,792 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc. $3,756 1
Haass, David Haass Insurance Agency $3,756 1
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. Donald C. Savoy, Inc. $3,756 1
Nevin And Witt Ins & Finc Srvcs, Inc. $3,636 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,624 1
Ware, Kelly J. Ware Insurance Agency $3,624 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $3,576 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $3,564 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Sweet Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,456 3
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $3,408 1
DeLorenzo, Paul A. DeLorenzo Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Wardell, Phillip M. Wardell Insurance Agency $3,324 1
Borowick, Jeffrey M. Borowick Insurance Agency $3,284 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Ibanez, George Ibanez Insurance Agency $3,156 1
Levy, Charles III Levy Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $3,108 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Insurance, Investments & More, Inc. $3,108 1
Lieberman, Charles S. Lieberman Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Marrow, Elizabeth Marrow Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Palmieri & Associates, LLC $3,108 1
Silver, Lawrence B. Silver Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Bader, Troy A. Bader Insurance Agency $3,000 1
Bereck, Michael S. Medsup365, LLC $2,952 1
Grenald, Shannicka A. Grenald Business Solutions Co. $2,952 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Spak, Robert I. Spak Insurance Agency $2,928 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $2,868 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $2,808 1
Easterling, Horace W. Alliance Global Insurance Group $2,796 1
Wohl, Gregory Wohl Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Bouvier, Thomas R. Bouvier Insurance Agency $2,772 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $2,712 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Health Meets Wealth Insurance, Inc. $2,712 1
LaBuzetta, John R. LaBuzetta Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Stevens, Ronald W. Stevens Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Wagner Financial Group $2,712 1
Williams, Deborah J. Williams Insurance Agency $2,688 1
Maz & Associates, LLC $2,546 1
Dragan, Daniel Dragan Insurance Agency $2,544 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Cortes, Julio C. Cortes Insurance Agency $2,520 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $32,268

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Kalam, Mhd N. $16,416

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Kirsch, Marlin $14,252 Barrett, Brian $12,300
Oblaczynski, William J. $13,260

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Lasman, David $9,792 Skolnick, Hal S. $6,708
Jaffe, Joseph A. $9,240 Rush, Francine $6,288
Ottovegio, Xiomara $8,868 Murphy, Edward G. $6,000
Barta, Devin M. $8,796 Stevens, Ray $5,712
Maisto, Stephen $7,452 Bick, Mario $5,664
Butler, Brian $7,356 Sachs, Kerry $5,511
Chevrier, Alain G. $7,356 Dimsdale, William T. $5,364
Bartley, David M. $6,996 Buckland, Susan J. $5,292
Ulayyet, Fred M. $6,816 Werling, Ronald S. Jr. $5,292

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Protas, Bradley H. $4,980 Mankamyer, Mary $3,408
Heeg, Allison M. $4,788 Fletcher, Bruce W. $3,396
Abbatiello, Vincent $4,764 Helman, Sharon $3,396
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $4,740 Holzman, Robert $3,396
Savage, Gina $4,488 DeLorenzo, Paul A. $3,336
Stress, Amy L. $4,440 Krystopher, Andrew $3,324
Catron, Edward A. $4,392 Wardell, Phillip M. $3,324
Fraidstern, Steven J. $4,284 Borowick, Jeffrey M. $3,284
McDaniel, Brian $4,272 Black, Braxton T. $3,252
Greenfield, Paul F. $4,176 Golden, Darin $3,252
Mesiha, Sherif G. $4,176 Bornstein, Barbara A. $3,216
Simpson, Denise S. $4,176 Dover, Kevin $3,216
Heller, Mark $4,020 Ibanez, George $3,156
Gilbert, Brian $3,948 Levy, Charles III $3,132
Albert, Michael D. $3,936 Ahlbum, Tim $3,108
Schwartz, Scott J. $3,936 Arkin, Arlene $3,108
Campbell, Gary L. $3,888 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,108
Holdren, Charles E. $3,840 Campana, Diana M. $3,108
Greenhill, Richard A. $3,792 Douglas, Bonnie R. $3,108
Jordano, Keith $3,792 Lieberman, Charles S. $3,108
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,792 Marrow, Elizabeth $3,108
Goldstein, Lawrence $3,756 Palmieri, Nicholas P. $3,108
Haass, David $3,756 Pucci Carvalho, Maria D. $3,108
Rashkin, Todd $3,756 Silver, Lawrence B. $3,108
Olson, Landon $3,696 Zeller, Margaret $3,108
Maidenburg, Mark $3,636 Ahlbum, Christine $3,048
Hoyek, Pete N. $3,624 Kelly, Nichole A. $3,048
Ware, Kelly J. $3,624 Morgan, Gary D. $3,012
Wiser, Karen A. $3,576 Vicuna, Jorge N. $3,000
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $3,564 Bereck, Michael S. $2,952
Colvis, Daniel A. $3,564 Grenald, Shannicka A. $2,952
Lasman, Mark $3,564 Holmes, Aaron L. $2,952
Giles, Gregory C. $3,540 Huberman, Richard $2,952
Friedman, Michael D. $3,480 Newman, Michelle $2,952

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

February 28, 2021



Writing Agents
Primack, Neil E. $2,952 Colucci, Jacqueline S. $2,712
Stetler, Renee $2,952 LaBuzetta, John R. $2,712
Waxman, Andrew B. $2,952 Malvezzi, Clint S. $2,712
Spak, Robert I. $2,928 Michaelson, Robert P. $2,712
Sweet, Jesse B. $2,880 Phillips, Barbara J. $2,712
Whitaker, John W. $2,880 Rapini, Duane M. $2,712
Carter, Julie K. $2,868 Walters, Kenneth W. $2,712
Gast, David $2,868 Warren, William A. $2,712
Cate, Larry G. $2,856 Lowen, Steven T. $2,700
Spink, Chad D. $2,832 Pate, Joseph $2,700
Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,808 Williams, Deborah J. $2,688
Easterling, Horace W. $2,796 Kempler, Gary S. $2,628
Wohl, Gregory $2,796 Maslowski, Christopher $2,546
Young, Joseph J. $2,796 Dragan, Daniel $2,544
Hudson, Shahida B. $2,772 Hall, Harley R. $2,544
Berthiaume, Zina $2,712 O'Sullivan, John F. $2,544
Bleecker, Jennifer M. $2,712 Cortes, Julio C. $2,520
Brown, Berton $2,712 Charron, Jo Ann M. $2,508
Brown, Matthew $2,712


